LOCALIZZAZIONE DELLE CLASSI E INDIVIDUAZIONE DEGLI INGRESSI - a.s. 2021-22

BIENNIO

Classe

settore/compartimento

AULA N°

Ingresso/Uscita
N°

1A

corpo H Piano Secondo

1B

1AC

1AL

1BL

1CL

1AES

1BES

1ASU

1BSU

1Csu

H6

6

2A

corpo H piano Secondo

2B

2C

2AC

2AL

2BL

2CL

corpo H Piano Secondo

2DL

2AES

10

2BES

11

2ASU

12

2BSU

H5

TRIENNIO

Classe

3A

3B

3C

3AC

3AL

3BL

3CL

3DL

3AES

10

3BES

11

3ASU

12

3BSU

settore/compartimento

corpo H Piano Secondo

AULA N°

HS8

Ingresso/Uscita

N°

13

3CsU

corpo H Piano Secondo

H1

4A

4B

4AC

4AL

4BL

4aCL

4AES

4BES

4ASU

corpo H Piano Secondo

H3

4BSU

corpo H Piano Secondo

H7

5A

5B

S5AL

5BL

5CL

5DL

5AES

5BES

5ASU

10

5BSU

corpo H Piano Secondo

corpo H Piano Secondo




